Time
12:00-13:30
13:30-13:40
13:40-13:50

13:50-13:55
13:55-14:25

14:25-14:50

14:50-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30
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18" ROAD SAFETY TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Venue:
Meeting Room:
19-20 June 2024

18 Road Safety Technical Committee
Day | — 19 June

Item on the Agenda Documents
Networking Lunch
Registration
Welcome remarks
TCT Secretariat
Adoption of the Agenda Draft Agenda

Progress on Sustainable and Smart Strategy
Green Summit, June, Sarajevo
Summer School, July, Pristina

Speaker: Nedim Begovic, TCT Secretariat

Cycling Declaration Link to the Green
mobility and
Speaker: Nedim Begovic, TCT Secretariat annex-Cycling

Declaration
Coffee Break
Regional Participants Profiles — WBRSO Data Collection for https://wbrso.tra

2023 nsport-
community.org/

Speaker: Liljana Cela, TCT Secretariat

End of the Day |


https://www.transport-community.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/GMS_Declaration_final_web.pdf
https://www.transport-community.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/GMS_Declaration_final_web.pdf
https://www.transport-community.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/GMS_Declaration_final_web.pdf
https://www.transport-community.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/GMS_Declaration_final_web.pdf
https://wbrso.transport-community.org/
https://wbrso.transport-community.org/
https://wbrso.transport-community.org/

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30
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18" Road Safety Technical Committee

Day Il - 20 June 2024

Progress on the Road Safety Action Plan

Update for the period April 2024- June 2024
Approval of the Next Generation of Road Safety Action Plan Draft document

Speaker: Liljana Cela, TCT Secretariat
Coffee Break
Update on Capacity Building on MAIS3+, 21 June, Belgrade

Speaker: Liljana Cela, TCT Secretariat
Safe and Sustainable Transport Programme - Call for
proposals

Speaker: Round table - Regional Partners will report on the
list of proposed projects for SSTP
Conclusions and AoB

Networking Lunch

Departure of Participants



