

## **18<sup>th</sup> ROAD SAFETY TECHNICAL COMMITTEE**

## **AGENDA**

Venue:
Meeting Room:
19-20 June 2024

## 18th Road Safety Technical Committee

## Day I – 19 June

Time	Item on the Agenda	Documents
12:00-13:30	Networking Lunch	
13:30-13:40	Registration	
13:40-13:50	Welcome remarks	
	TCT Secretariat	
13:50-13:55	Adoption of the Agenda	Draft Agenda
13:55-14:25	Progress on Sustainable and Smart Strategy	
	Green Summit, June, Sarajevo	
	Summer School, July, Pristina	
	Speaker: Nedim Begovic, TCT Secretariat	
14:25-14:50	Cycling Declaration	Link to the <u>Green</u>
		mobility and
	Speaker: Nedim Begovic, TCT Secretariat	annex-Cycling
		<u>Declaration</u>
14:50-15:15	Coffee Break	
15:15-15:30	Regional Participants Profiles – WBRSO Data Collection for	https://wbrso.tra
	2023	nsport-
		community.org/
	Speaker: Liljana Çela, TCT Secretariat	
15:30	End of the Day I	



	18 <sup>th</sup> Road Safety Technical Committee Day II - 20 June 2024	
09:30-10:00	Progress on the Road Safety Action Plan	
	Update for the period April 2024- June 2024	
10:00-10:30	Approval of the Next Generation of Road Safety Action Plan  Speaker: Liljana Çela, TCT Secretariat	Draft document
10.20 11.00	•	
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:20	Update on Capacity Building on MAIS3+, 21 June, Belgrade  Speaker: Liljana Çela, TCT Secretariat	
11:20-11:50	Safe and Sustainable Transport Programme – Call for proposals  Speaker: Round table - Regional Partners will report on the list of proposed projects for SSTP	
11:50-12:00	Conclusions and AoB	
12:00-13:30	Networking Lunch	
13:30	Departure of Participants	